




Formability
Compared to duplex steel grades S31803 and S32304, high-strength Centravis materials, Balev 304L® 
and Balev 316L®, provide superior formability and bendability. This makes them the preferred choice 
for applications requiring complex shaping and tight bending, delivering exceptional performance 
and versatility.

Corrosion resistance
Balev 304L® has a good resistance to atmospheric corrosion, as the high chromium content of the 
material provides resistance to oxidizing solutions such as nitric acid up to 55% weight and up to 
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Weldability
Balev 304L® and Balev 316L® are non-magnetic in all conditions and have excellent weldability, 
meaning that a postweld heat treatment is not necessary.

Heat treatment
Balev 304L® and Balev 316L® tubes and pipes are manufactured using patented heat treatment 
technology, ensuring a consistently stable and fully austenitic microstructure.

Balev 316L® performs well in sulfur containing service, in both high concentrations and tempera-
tures (depending on the actual service condition). Due to the well-balanced chemical composition, 
the material ensures superior pitting resistance in applications involving chloride solutions, particu-
larly in an oxidizing environment.  



Cost efficiency

Use Cases

Balev 304L® and Balev 316L® tubes and pipes provide an advantage in cost efficiency, allowing the 
use of thinner-walled tubes without sacrificing structural integrity. This material ensures a reduc-
tion in weight and material use, offering a more economical option compared to traditional TP304L 
and TP316L, and Duplex grades S31803 and S32304. Higher material strength makes it possible to 
apply a minimum of 40% thinner-walled tubes. 

6,35

6,35

6,35

6,35

6,35

1,65

1,22

0,91

0,71

0,71

936

964

947

964

329

0,19

0,16

0,12

0,10

TP304L, TP316L

Balev 304L®/Balev 316L®

Balev 304L®/Balev 316L®

Balev 304L®/Balev 316L®

TP304L, TP316L

Case 1
OD WT

Size Pressure Weight Decrease
in weightbar per 1m, kg per 100m, kg

19

16

12

10

16%

37%

47%

TP304L, TP316L

WT
Weight

WT
Weight

WT
Weight

Balev 304L®/Balev 316L®

Balev 304L®/Balev 316L®

16%

47%

Up to less weight

WT
Weight

Balev 304L®/Balev 316L®

37%Up to less weight

Up to less weight

2ND LEVEL

2ND LEVEL

3RD LEVEL

3RD LEVEL

1ST LEVEL

1ST LEVEL



Use Cases
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As the engineering world pledges to enhance environmental stewardship, the role of advanced, 
lightweight materials becomes pivotal—not just in sectors like aerospace and automotive but 
across the entire industry. Balev steel stands at the forefront of this transformative era, driving 
success and sustainability. Choose Balev steel: where innovation meets responsibility, driving us 
towards a safer, greener planet.

Empowering a Greener Future with Balev Steel – The Core
of Engineering Excellence
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